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Entrada Principal/Resort EntranceCentro/Downtown

Mar Caribe/Caribbean Sea

Located on Ground Floor (PB)
	 1.	Visitor’s Center
	2.	Westin® Family Kids Club
	 3.	Tierra Mercado (Market)
	4.	Business Center
	 5.	ATM
	6.	Heavenly Spa by Westin®

Located on First Floor
	 7.	Activities Pool and Water Slide
	8.	Oceano Restaurante
	9.	Viento Bar & Grill
	10.	Yamil Lu’um (Mayan Ruin)
	11.	Lobby
	12.	Duna Sports Bar
	13.	Duna Pool Bar
	14.	Owner’s Lounge

Reception/Concierge Desk

Security Guard

Restaurant and Bar

Barbecue Areas “Fuego”

Whirlpool Spa

Activities Pool

Kids Pool

Playground

Mini Golf

WestinWORKOUT® Fitness Studio

Heavenly Spa by Westin™

Tennis Courts

Beach Umbrellas/Chairs

Smoking Area

Bus Stop

Towel Hut

Towel Hut/Activity Center

Restrooms

Hammocks

Elevators

Doctors Office

Accessible ramps

Lifeguard Location

AED Location

Recycling Bins

Ocean Villas*

SITE 
MAP

 Artist’s Rendering, may be subject to change. 
Map not to scale. Resort amenities  are subject to change.
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1    Activities Pool and Water Slide

2    ATM

3    Barbecue Areas “Fuego”

4    Beach Umbrellas/Chairs

5    Business Center

6    Bus Stop

7    Children’s Pool

8    Doctor’s Office

9    Duna Sports Bar

10    Duna Pool Bar

11    Elevators

12    Hammocks

13    Heavenly Spa by Westin™

14    Infinity Pool

15    Lobby 

16    Miniature Golf

17    Oceano Restaurante

18    Playground

19    �Reception/Concierge Desk

20    Restrooms

21    Security Guard

22    Tennis Courts

23    Tierra Mercado (Market)

24    Towel Hut/Activity Center

25    Viento Bar & Grill

26    Visitor’s Center

27    Westin® Family Kids Club

28    �WestinWORKOUT®  
Fitness Studio

29    Yamil Lu’um (Mayan Ruin)

30    Whirlpool Spa

31    Zero-Entry Pool
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Entrada Principal/Resort EntranceCentro/Downtown

Mar Caribe/Caribbean Sea

 Artist’s Rendering, may be subject to change. 
Map not to scale. Resort amenities  are subject to change.
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VILLA VIEW LEGEND*
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